INDICES

NIFTY

BANK-NIFTY

Closing
Price

The Morning Report
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SUPPORT RESISTANCE

21 DMA

200 DMA

Range

24850-25150 POSITIVE

55945

55400

56500

55731

51802

55600-56400 | POSITIVE

Preferred trade

« NIFTY (CMP 24947): Buy at CMP. Stop at 24609. Targets 25001/25222. Aggressive targets at
25750-26277 zone.

« BANKNIFTY (55945): Buy at CMP. Stop at 55101. Targets 56300/56500. Aggressive targets at
57100-57500 zone.

All about stocks

INSTRUMENT CMP SUPPORT

RESIST 21 DMA 200 DMA

Preferred Trade

APOLLOHOSP

7114

6982

7243

6957

6884

Positive

Buy at CMP. 5top at 6907, Targets 7243/7319,
Apgressive targets at 7545, (Interweek Strategy).
Rationale: Massive breakout on the daily charts
from a probable lower consolidation rebound
play on the daily charts. Key intraday support
682, Confirmation of strength only above 7243,

BANK OF
INDIA

122

117

131

121

109

Positive

Buy at CMP. Stop at 115. Targets 127.50/131.
}Aggﬂ!sshre targets at 145. (Interweek Stratepy).
Rationale: Prabable lower consolidation rebound
on the daily charts, Momentum oscillators turning
bullish, The make-or-break support at 117,

Confirmation of strength only above 131 mark.

RVNL

410

391

451

416

425

Positive

[Buy at CMP. Stop at 387, Targets 423/451.
Appressive targets at 501. (Interweesk Strategyl.
Rationale: Signaling a massive rebound on the
upside on the daily charts. Key interweelk support
351, Major hurdles at 451. RVML's 200-DMA placed
|at 425,

Option Call: BUY NIFTY 19*" June CE Strike Price 25200 at CMP 40.95. Maximum Loss: ¥ 3071.25. Profit: Unlimited.
top: Exit Call Option if NIFTY JUNE FUTURES moves below 24888, Analyst's Remark: Rebound play likely amidst

harp rebound seen in yesterday's trade.

All about stocks (Medium Term Trades)

Stocks

CMP

SUPPORT RESIST

21 DMA 200 DMA

Bias

Preferred Trade

ALIVUS

1018

783

1335

1056

1077

Positive

Buy at CMP. Stop 783. Target 1335/1501.
Rationale: Rebound play likely amidst
oversold conditions

APTUS

322

241

403

328

320

uy at CMP. Stop 241. Target 359/403.

Positive Eaﬁunale: The stock is seen rebounding in

Il time-frames.

REDINGTON

297

219

355

278

215

Positive

Buy at CMP. Stop 219, Target 321/355/407.
ationale: The stock is making higher high-
ow on the daily/weakly/monthly charts.

TECHNICAL STRATEGY

STOCKS

Action

TARGET

SUPPORT

RESISTANCE

HOLDING PERIOD

HOMEFIRST 1278

BUY

1403

1049/891

1343/1403

2-3 months. Momentum play as
momentum oscillatars continue to be in
buy mode.
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