

The Morning Report

Tuesday, June 17th 2025

INDICES	Closing Price	SUPPORT	RESISTANCE	21 DMA	200 DMA	Range	Trend
NIFTY	24947	24841	25222	24838	24082	24850-25150	POSITIVE
BANK-NIFTY	55945	55400	56500	55731	51802	55600-56400	POSITIVE

Preferred trade

- NIFTY (CMP 24947): Buy at CMP. Stop at 24609. Targets 25001/25222. Aggressive targets at 25750-26277 zone.
- BANKNIFTY (55945): Buy at CMP. Stop at 55101. Targets 56300/56500. Aggressive targets at 57100-57500 zone.

All about stocks

INSTRUMENT	CMP	SUPPORT	RESIST	21 DMA	200 DMA	Bias	Preferred Trade
APOLLOHOSP	7114	6982	7243	6957	6884	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 6907. Targets 7243/7319. Aggressive targets at 7545. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Massive breakout on the daily charts from a probable lower consolidation rebound play on the daily charts. Key intraday support 682. Confirmation of strength only above 7243.
BANK OF INDIA	122	117	131	121	109	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 115. Targets 127.50/131. Aggressive targets at 145. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Probable lower consolidation rebound on the daily charts. Momentum oscillators turning bullish. The make-or-break support at 117. Confirmation of strength only above 131 mark.
RVNL	410	391	451	416	425	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 387. Targets 423/451. Aggressive targets at 501. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Signaling a massive rebound on the upside on the daily charts. Key interweek support 391. Major hurdles at 451. RVNL's 200-DMA placed at 425.

Option Call: BUY NIFTY 19th June CE Strike Price 25200 at CMP 40.95. Maximum Loss: ₹ 3071.25. Profit: Unlimited. Stop: Exit Call Option if NIFTY JUNE FUTURES moves below 24888. Analyst's Remark: Rebound play likely amidst sharp rebound seen in yesterday's trade.

All about stocks (Medium Term Trades)

Stocks	CMP	SUPPORT	RESIST	21 DMA	200 DMA	Bias	Preferred Trade
ALIVUS	1018	783	1335	1056	1077	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop 783. Target 1335/1501. Rationale: Rebound play likely amidst oversold conditions
APTUS	322	241	403	328	320	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop 241. Target 359/403. Rationale: The stock is seen rebounding in all time-frames.
REDINGTON	297	219	355	278	219	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop 219. Target 321/355/407. Rationale: The stock is making higher high-low on the daily/weekly/monthly charts.

TECHNICAL STRATEGY

STOCKS	Action	TARGET	SUPPORT	RESISTANCE	HOLDING PERIOD
HOMEFIRST 1278	BUY	1403	1049/891	1343/1403	2-3 months. Momentum play as momentum oscillators continue to be in buy mode.